
COUNTY OF NEVADA

Legislation Text

950 Maidu Avenue, Suite
200

Nevada City, CA 95959-
8617

(530) 265-1480
Fax: (530) 265-9836
bdofsupervisors@

nevadacountyca.gov

Resolution approving and authorizing the County Executive Officer to execute a Memorandum of
Understanding and Side Letter of Agreement between the County of Nevada and the Management
Employees’ Association, providing for changes in compensation, fringe benefits, and terms and
conditions of employment, for the period July 1, 2017 through June 30, 2020, which supersedes all
agreements made prior to this date.

File #: SR 17-0342, Version: 1

COUNTY OF NEVADA Printed on 4/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

